



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		14957	FILTER-OIL	1		
2		817403A	4 BRACKET ASSEMBLY-OIL FILTER	1		
3	22	38407	1 PLUG-PIPE (1/2-14)	2		
4	22	814822	FITTING-OIL FILTER	1		
5	22	805563	FITTING	1		
6	22	806186	FITTING	1		
7	32	806240	4 HOSE-BRACKET TO OIL COOLER	1	(HURTH & B/W 5000) IN-LINE	
7	32	806240	1 HOSE-BRACKET TO OIL COOLER	1	(BORG WARNER 72) IN-LINE	
7	32	806240	3 HOSE-BRACKET TO OIL COOLER	1	V-DRIVE	
8	35	818400A	1 ADAPTOR	1		
9	26	42077	SEAL	1		3
10	22	806121	FITTING	1		
11	27	91892	GASKET-ADAPTOR	1		3
12	22	805632	FITTING-ADAPTOR	1		
13		806426T	COOLER-ENGINE OIL	1		
14		65970T	1 BRACKET-OIL COOLER	1	HURTH & BORG WARNER 5000	
15	10	41408	SCREW (#10-32 X 1-1/2 IN.)	1	HURTH & BORG WARNER 5000	
16	10	34354	SCREW (3/8-16 X 1-1/2 IN.)	1	HURTH & BORG WARNER 5000	
17	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8 IN.)	1	HURTH & BORG WARNER 5000	
18		807402T	1 BRACKET-OIL COOLER	1	BORG WARNER 72	
19		807445T	CLAMP	1	BORG WARNER 72	
20	12	35462	WASHER	1	BORG WARNER 72	
21	11	72008	NUT (1/4-20)	1	BORG WARNER 72	
22	32	806261	1 HOSE-COOLER TO ADAPTOR	1	(HURTH & B/W 5000)	
22	32	806125	HOSE-COOLER TO ADAPTOR	1	(BORG WARNER 72)	
23	32	806178	7 HOSE-BRACKET TO ADAPTOR	1	(IN-LINE TRANSMISSION)	
23	32	806178	4 HOSE-BRACKET TO ADAPTOR	1	(V-DRIVE TRANSMISSION)	
-	27	850470A96	GASKET SET	1		